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: NUMBER

L AL DESCRIPTION
R NS

PROPERTY

9-4=27 S'W PT FRACTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-20-66| SNYDER, CHARLOTTE

4=2-T1
2-24-84
2-24-84

6-5-90
6-5-90

9-13-90
6-3-97

HAUIMAN, PAUL R & ROBERT E PENCIL

HAULMAN R No C.F. (6)
HAULMAN PAUL R & JANICE H No C.F. (6)
HAULMAN RICHARD P & JUDITH C (JANICE H HAULMAN L EST) 23 TRS NO CF
HAULMAN JANICE H 1/2 INT & RICHARD P & JUDITH C 1/2 INT

JH HAULMAN LE 1/2 23 TRS NO CF
PENCIL ROBERT E & RUTH WD NO CF
PENCIL ROBERT E & A RUTH TRUSTEES 5 TRS NO Sp




